Apple Trees

Blooming House Nursery
Chestnut Hill Nursery
Garden Gate Nursery

Landscapes Unlimited Nursery

Banana Trees
Chestnut Hill Nursery

Garden Gate Nursery

The Greenhouse Nursery

Blackberry Plants
Chestnut Hill Nursery

Garden Gate Nursery
Landscapes Unlimited Nursery

The Greenhouse Nursery

Blueberry Plants

Blooming House Nursery

Blue Star Nursery

Chestnut Hill Nursery

Garden Gate Nursery

Island Grove Ag Products

Fruits

& Nuts

Gainesville

Alachua

Gainesville

Alachua

Alachua

Gainesville

Newberry

Alachua

Gainesville

Alachua

Newberry

Gainesville

Hawthorne

Alachua

Gainesville

Hawthorne

352-520-9004
386-462-2820
800-669-2067

352-376-4922

386-462-7752

386-462-2820
800-669-2067
352-376-4922

352-472-3699

386-462-2820
800-669-2067
352-376-4922

386-462-7752

352-472-3699

352-520-9004

352-481-3300

386-462-2820

800-669-2067

352-376-4922

352-481-5558

Call

All year

Season

All year

Call

Call

Call

All year

Call

All year

Call

Call

All year

All year

Season

All year



Landscapes Unlimited Nursery

The Greenhouse Nursery

Cantaloupe (Muskmelon)

Brown's Farm

Frog Song Organics

Chestnut Trees
Chestnut Hill Nursery

Chestnuts
Frog Song Organics

Citrus Fruit
Frog Song Organics

U-Pick
West, Elaine

Citrus Trees
Blooming House Nursery

Blue Star Nursery
Garden Gate Nursery
Landscapes Unlimited Nursery

The Greenhouse Nursery

Elderberries
Hyldemoer & Co LLC

Fig Trees
Chestnut Hill Nursery

Alachua

Newberry

Orange Heights

Hawthorne

Alachua

Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Melrose

Gainesville

Hawthorne

Gainesville

Alachua

Newberry

Williston

Alachua

2

386-462-7752

352-472-3699

352-475-2015

352-468-3816

386-462-2820
800-669-2067

352-468-3816

352-468-3816

352-262-7313

352-520-9004

352-481-3300

352-376-4922

386-462-7752

352-472-3699

352-362-4270

386-462-2820
800-669-2067

All year

Call

May - July

Call

All year

Call

Call

Feb - March (Call)

Call

All year

Season

All year

Call

July - Aug

All year



Garden Gate Nursery
Landscapes Unlimited Nursery

The Greenhouse Nursery

Figs
Frog Song Organics

Grape Vines
Chestnut Hill Nursery

Garden Gate Nursery

The Greenhouse Nursery

Guava
Frog Song Organics

Loquat
Frog Song Organics

Loquat Trees
Blooming House Nursery

Chestnut Hill Nursery

Landscapes Unlimited Nursery

Mulberry Trees
Chestnut Hill Nursery

Garden Gate Nursery

Muscadine Grapes
Frog Song Organics

U-Pick

Gainesville

Alachua

Newberry

Hawthorne

Alachua

Gainesville

Newberry

Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Gainesville

Alachua

Alachua

Alachua

Gainesville

Hawthorne

-3-

352-376-4922

386-462-7752

352-472-3699

352-468-3816

386-462-2820
800-669-2067
352-376-4922

352-472-3699

352-468-3816

352-468-3816

352-520-9004

386-462-2820
800-669-2067

386-462-7752

386-462-2820
800-669-2067

352-376-4922

352-468-3816

Call

All year

Call

Call

All year

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

All year

All year

Call

Call



Loftus Family Farm

Olive Trees
Garden Gate Nursery

Landscapes Unlimited Nursery

The Greenhouse Nursery

Papaya
Frog Song Organics

Salva Farms LLC

Passion Fruit
Hyldemoer & Co LLC

Peach & Nectarine Trees

Blooming House Nursery

Chestnut Hill Nursery

Garden Gate Nursery

Landscapes Unlimited Nursery

The Greenhouse Nursery

Peaches & Nectarines
Frog Song Organics

U-Pick
West, Elaine

Pear Trees
Chestnut Hill Nursery

Garden Gate Nursery

Gainesville

Gainesville

Alachua

Newberry

Hawthorne

Archer

Williston

Gainesville

Alachua

Gainesville

Alachua

Newberry

Hawthorne

Melrose

Alachua

Gainesville

4-

352-214-1028

352-376-4922

386-462-7752

352-472-3699

352-468-3816

321-305-9140

352-362-4270

352-520-9004

386-462-2820

800-669-2067

352-376-4922

386-462-7752

352-472-3699

352-468-3816

352-262-7313

386-462-2820
800-669-2067

352-376-4922

Aug - Sept

Call

All year

Call

Call

Summer

November

Call

All year

Season

All year

Call

Call

June - July (Call)

All year

Call



The Greenhouse Nursery

Pears

Asian
Frog Song Organics

Pecan Trees
Chestnut Hill Nursery

Pecans
Brown's Farm

Frog Song Organics

Persimmon Trees
Blooming House Nursery

Chestnut Hill Nursery

Garden Gate Nursery

Landscapes Unlimited Nursery

Persimmons
Frog Song Organics

Pineapple

Blooming House Nursery

Plum Trees
Blooming House Nursery

Chestnut Hill Nursery
Garden Gate Nursery

Landscapes Unlimited Nursery

Newberry

Hawthorne

Alachua

Orange Heights

Hawthorne

Gainesville

Alachua

Gainesville

Alachua

Hawthorne

Gainesville

Gainesville

Alachua

Gainesville

Alachua

-5-

352-472-3699

352-468-3816

386-462-2820
800-669-2067

352-475-2015

352-468-3816

352-520-9004
386-462-2820
800-669-2067

352-376-4922

386-462-7752

352-468-3816

352-520-9004

352-520-9004
386-462-2820
800-669-2067

352-376-4922

386-462-7752

Call

Call

All year

Nov - Jan

Call

Call

All year

Season

All year

Call

Call

Call

All year

Call

All year



Plums
Frog Song Organics

Pomegranate Trees

Chestnut Hill Nursery

Garden Gate Nursery

Raspberry Plants
Chestnut Hill Nursery

Garden Gate Nursery

The Greenhouse Nursery

Roselle
Frog Song Organics

Hyldemoer & Co LLC

Strawberries
Frog Song Organics

U-Pick
Brown's Farm

Crossroads Farm & Apiary

Watermelons
Brown's Farm

Frog Song Organics

Hawthorne

Alachua

Gainesville

Alachua

Gainesville

Newberry

Hawthorne

Williston

Hawthorne

Orange Heights

Gainesville

Orange Heights

Hawthorne

-6-

352-468-3816

386-462-2820
800-669-2067

352-376-4922

386-462-2820
800-669-2067
352-376-4922

352-472-3699

352-468-3816

352-362-4270

352-468-3816

352-475-2015

386-462-2406

352-475-2015

352-468-3816

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Oct - Nov

Call

Jan - April

Call

May - July

Call



